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Support Services

Mr. Cecil Togarepi
SoA

ctogarepi@unam.na

Dr. Johanna Niipele
SoNS

jniipele@unam.na

Dr. Simon Awala
SoA

sawala@unam.na

Research
Prof. Likius Daniel

Coordinator: Science & Technology 
daniels@unam.na

Dr. Pamwenafye Nanhapo
pnanhapo@unam.na

Mr. Nahas Angula Enkono
Coordinator: PSS

anenkono@unam.na

Dr. Frederick  Simasiku
Coordinator: PST                      

fsimasiku@unam.na


